GARY’S GROCERY

19 Other Road

Swift Current, Saskatchewan

February 9, 2010

Crapes

Oranges

Apples
Tomatoes
Potatoes
Asparagus
Brocolli

3% Milk
Peppermints
Garlic

Butter

Lard

Bran Cereal
Knitting Magazine
Denture Toothpaste
Calcium Vitamins
Ham, 2 kg
Sardines
Horseradish
Flour

Dates

Cat Food

TOTAL
Coupons redeemed: $9.00
Thank you for shopping at
GARY'S GROCERY!

$5.00
SALE $3.00
$5.00
$3.00
SALE $9.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
SALE $2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
SALE $5.00
$8.00
$2.00
$5.00
SALE $8.00
SALE $2.00
$4.00
$8.00
SALE $3.00
SALE $8.00

$99.00

Please fill out our survey at

www.garysgrocery.food
For your chance to win $50.00 off of
purchase!

your next




GARY'S GROCERY

19 Other Road

Swift Current, Saskatchewan

February 9, 2010

Apples

Bananas

Oranges

Fruit Cocktail, Canned
Pudding

Cookies

Bread

Sandwich Meat

Hot Dog Buns

Baby Carrots

Frozen Peas
Ready-made Lasagha
Chacolate Milk

2% Milk

Chips

Tacos

Ground Beef

Chicken Nuggets

Hot Dogs

Quick Meals Magazine
Diapers

Valentine Cards

Ham, 10 kg

Ketchup

Macaroni

Pancake Mix

Granola Bars
Chacolate Bar

Bubble Gum, 2

Apple Juice, boxes

TOTAL

Coupons redeemed: $12.00
Thank you for shopping at
GARY'S GROCERY!

SALE $10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$10.00

SALE $10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00

SALE $5.00

SALE $10.00
$4.00
$3.00

SALE $2.00
$5.00
$16.00
$15.00
$6.00
$9.00

$20.00
$5.00

SALE $40.00

SALE $4.00
$2.00
$5.00

SALE $12.00

SALE $1.00
$2.00

SALE $20.00

$268.00

Pleasc fill out our survey at www.garysgrocery.food
For your chance to win $50.00 off of your next purchase!




The Home Warehouse

1212 Upper Lane
Prince Albert, SK

July 6, 2010

WOOD, 6'X4” 60@$5.00

$300.00
WOOD, 2”X4”X 8 10@$12.00

$120.00
DECK SCREWS

$12.00

SCREW DRIVER $90.00
OUTDOOR PAINT, WHITE $35.00
FAUCET, CHROME $40.00
PAINT BRUSH $8.00
STAIN BRUSH $2.00
STAIN $25.00

PAINT ROLLER

$5.00
EXTENSION CORD, 100" SALE
$20.00

TOTAL $657.00

The Home Warehouse
Your only stop for home repair!




Jte Ioonz'e Dtore

1234 First Street North
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan

May 12, 2010

STREAMERS, BLUE
STREAMERS, WHITE
BALLOONS, BLUE
BALLOONS, WHITE
PAPER PLATES

$1.00
PAPER CUPS
NAPKINS
CUTLERY
CANDLES, 12 PACK
GUM DROPS, 1 BAG
WHISTLES, 1 PACKAGE
GOODY BAGS
PARTY HATS
CAKE MIX, CHOCOLATE
3 BOTTLES POP

TOTAL

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$17.00

Thank you for shopping at
The Loonie Store.

Have a great day!

Clothing Junction
4321 Ninth Avenue West
Regina, Saskatchewan

November 18, 2010

Jeans $45.00
Coveralls $70.00
Steel-toed boots $120.00
Shirt, black $12.00
Shirt, blue $12.00
Shirt, white $12.00
Safety glasses $20.00
Gloves $25.00
Water bottle $10.00
Toque $10.00
Wool socks $5.00
Flip flops SALE $5.00
Sunglasses $15.00
Lip balm $6.00
TOTAL $367.00

Exchange only.




